A31 22U Series
07/20
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice

LCD Display Monitoring
Model Number Nomenclature
A31   -  5K  -  120V   -    A 6    -    60L
Model Number
VA Output
Battery Cell
AC Voltage Output
DC Voltage Input
Output Frequency
AC Voltage Code Output Frequency Code Battery Cell Type Code
A - 120V 6 - 60Hz
5 - 50Hz
12L, 24L, 58L, 60L
20N, 37N, 38N,
92N, 94N, 96N.
DC Voltage Input
24Vdc
48Vdc
120Vdc
Requires a heat baffle when 2 or more units are used.
Typical at full load and minimum input voltage.
Main body width of case on relay rack units. Side mounting angles located 7.50” from front of relay rack.
*
**
***
(1) UL 1481 Listing Available
Case
No.
Case Type
Relay Rack 23”Floor
Height Width*** Depth
RU
in mm in mm in mm
9D 10 17.50 445 20.88 530 18.00 457
9E 10 17.50 445 20.88 530 23.00 584
72 N/A N/A 44.50 1130 27.00 686 23.50 597
44
N/A
N/A
N/A N/A 71.00 1803 38.00 965 47.00 1194
Model Number
DC Input Amps AC Output Approx. Weight
No Load Full Load** VA Volts Amps lbs kgs
BTU

435
603
Model Number Nomenclature
Amps
20A
45A
75A
200A
             Mounting
19 - Mounting for 19” Rack
23 - Mounting for 23” Rack
W - Wall Mount
Model Number
Mounting
MB4B - Make Before Break
BB4M - Break Before Make
Amps
MB 19 - 20A - MB4B
Input & Output Terminal Block
Frequency Meter (available for MB23 & MBW)
Rotary CAM Type Switch
2- Position for Complete Isolation
Rack or Wall Mount available
UL Listed Bypass Switches
20 to 200 AMP Rating Switches
Note: For use on 120 VAC Inverters. For other AC Voltages consult factory.
Manual Bypass Switch